
Calendar of Activities
2024

 Sri Aurobindo Ashram (Delhi Branch)
Trust Society



31.12.23, Sun	 Akhand Path of Savitri� from 7.00 pm onwards. 
Midnight Meditation & New Year calendar distribution 
from 11:45 pm to 12:15 am

01.01.24, Mon	 Happy New Year!

12 Jan, Fri	 Youth Day celebration in the Ashram premises at 4:30 pm

12 Feb, Mon	 Ashram’s 68th Foundation Day�; Satsang at 6:45 pm	

20 Feb, Tue	 Meditation consecrated to Matri Kala Mandir’s Birth 
Anniversary� at Meditation Hall

21 Feb, Wed	 Darshan Day & The Mother’s 146th Birth Anniversary�; 
Whole day programme; Physical demonstration at 
3:30 pm; ‘Lights of Aspiration’ & Satsang at 6:30 pm

29 Feb, Thu	 Day of the Supramental Manifestation

20 Mar-24 Mar 	 Music Festival in memory of Karuna didi’s Birth 
Anniversary (Wed-Sun)

29 Mar, Fri	 110th Anniversary of The Mother’s first arrival in 
Puducherry� Satsang at 6:45 pm

04 Apr, Thu	 114th Anniversary of Sri Aurobindo’s arrival in 
Puducherry; Satsang at 6.45 pm in ‘Tapasya’

24 Apr, Wed	 Darshan Day & 104th Anniversary of The Mother’s 
final arrival in Puducherry; ‘Lights of Aspiration’ & 
Satsang at 6:45 pm

29 May, Wed	 Relics enshrinement day @ Van Niwas, Nainital

07 Jun, Fri	 Relics enshrinement day @ Madhuban, Talla-Ramgarh

Daily Meditations with music 
and readings from The Mother’s 
and Sri Aurobindo’s works

n
Monday to Saturday 7:00 pm 
to 7:30 pm

S u n d a y  S a t s a n g  w i t h  
discourses

n Every Sunday 10:00 am to 
11:15 am

Prosperity Day n 1st of every month

2024



13 Aug, Tue	 121st Birth Anniversary of Shri Surendra Nath Jauhar;� 
Satsang at 6:45 pm

15 Aug, Thu	 Darshan Day, Sri Aurobindo’s 152nd Birth Anniversary; 
Whole day programme; Satsang at 10 am, Youth 
performance at 3:30 pm, ‘Lights of Aspiration’ & 
Satsang at 6:30 pm

02 Sep, Mon	 Special Programme on the 38th Punyatithi of Shri 
Surendra Nath Jauhar; Satsang at 6:45 pm

17 Nov, Sun 	 The Mother’s Mahasamadhi Day; Day of complete 
silence; Silent meditation at 7:00 pm

24 Nov, Sun	 Darshan Day & Siddhi Day; ‘Lights of Aspiration’ and 
Satsang at 6:45 pm

05 Dec, Thu	 Sri Aurobindo’s Mahasamadhi Day; Satsang and 
Flower Offering by The Mother’s International and 
Mirambika Schools’ children at 9:30 am; ‘Lights of 
Aspiration’ & Meditation at 6:45 pm

31 Dec, Tue 	 Midnight Meditation & New Year calendar distribution� 
from 11:45 pm to 12:15 am

For regular Yoga classes and courses on ‘The Gita’, ‘Savitri’, 
‘The Life Divine’, ‘The Upanishads’ in the light of Sri Aurobindo, 

please check our website www.sriaurobindoashram.net

Free subscription to E-magazines
To subscribe: ‘The Call Beyond’, ‘Sri Arvind Karmadhara’, ‘Realization’ -- 
please register on our ERP: http://erp.saaonline.net.in/addcontacts.cfm

Apr-May-Jun 
Sept-Oct-Nov n

Yoga Shivirs for youth and adults at Nainital 
& Madhuban (Ask for the leaflets)



Contact at Reception for more information

Sri Aurobindo Ashram (Delhi Branch) Trust Society
Sri Aurobindo Marg, New Delhi 110 016

Phone: 011-26567863, 011-26524810, M: 8595262559

E-mail: tapasya@aurobindoonline.in
Website: http://sriaurobindoashram.net/

 Places to visit in Ashram Campus
•	 MEDITATION HALL, SRI AUROBINDO’S SHRINE
•	 SABDA - Books of Sri Aurobindo  &  The Mother, Agarbatties, 	
	 natural incense, Hand made paper and other Ashram products
•	 SRI SMRITI - Collection of  The Mother’s Belongings
•	 ART GALLERY - Exhibition on Sri Aurobindo’s Life, Art works 	
	 with The Mother’s Signature, Art from other known Artists 

Donations are appreciated

Donations to Sri Aurobindo Ashram-Delhi Branch are exempt from 
Income Tax  under section 80G 

Please contact: contact@aurobindoonline.in


